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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Hletko Martin
 

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 
4550
1,40

555
1,60

450
1,40

597
1,70

489
1,40

572
1,40

597
1,70 m/s

1
04

Franek Richard
 

Atletický klub  ZTS Martin 
5830
1,50

569
1,40

-
 

589
1,90

-
 

559
1,60

589
1,90 m/s

2
04 PB

Hošták Oliver
 

AO Olympia Považská Bystrica 
4930
1,20

502
1,50

503
1,40

520
1,60

508
1,60

483
1,80

520
1,60 m/s

3
04 PB

Mikolaj Matúš
 

ŠK Juventa Žilina 
4680
1,30

476
1,50

486
1,80

489
1,70

457
1,40

492
1,40

492
1,40 m/s

4
03

Noris Tomáš
MS

CVČ Liptovský Mikuláš 
x0
 

x
 

x
 

NM5
02

Celkom 5 atlétov/atletiek

 

M-SsAZ staršieho žiactva a dorastu
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